
Howell Township Board of Fire Commissioners 

District No. 4 

2024 Workshop and Meeting Schedule 

 

Workshop     Business Meeting  

Monday, January 8 @ 7pm  Tuesday, January 9 @ 8pm 

Monday, February 12 @ 7pm  Tuesday, February 13 @ 8pm 

Monday, March 11 @ 7pm  Tuesday, March 12 @ 7:30pm – Re-org  

Tuesday, March 12 @ 8pm 

Monday, April 8 @ 7pm   Tuesday, April 9 @ 8pm 

Monday, May 13 @ 7pm   Tuesday, May 14 @ 8pm 

Monday, June 10 @ 7pm   Tuesday, June 11 @ 8pm 

Monday, July 8 @ 7pm   Tuesday, July 9 @ 8pm 

Monday, August 12 @ 7pm  Tuesday, August 13 @ 8pm 

Monday, September 9 @ 7pm  Tuesday, September 10 @ 8pm 

Monday, October 7 @ 7pm  Tuesday, October 8 @ 8pm 

Monday, October 7 @ 8pm – Line Officer Budget meeting 

Monday, November 11 @ 7pm  Tuesday, November 12 @ 8pm 

Monday, December 9 @ 7pm  Tuesday, December 10 @ 7:30pm  

      Special budget meeting 

      Tuesday, December 10 @ 8pm 


